Design Worksheet

Hatch Embroidery 3 -
Digitizer

Design:Rose garden- size 2.EMB

Height:

Width:

Stitches:

Colors:

Color changes:
Trims:

Hoop:

Fabric type:
Required stabilizer:

120.0 mm
124.2 mm
19,041

10

10

26

Pure Cotton
Topping:

Backing: Tear Away x 2

Total bobbin: 42.10m

Color Sequence:

# Color Code Name Chart

1 1703 Fir Madeira PolyNeon 40
2 1846 Dark Teal Madeira PolyNeon 40
3. [ 77 ] 1768 Bamboo Green Madeira PolyNeon 40
4. 1968 Green Tea Madeira PolyNeon 40
5. 1878 Tomato Red  Madeira PolyNeon 40
6 1657 Golden Oak  Madeira PolyNeon 40
7 1800 Emerald Black Madeira PolyNeon 40
8 1662 Slate Madeira PolyNeon 40
9 1723 Flan Madeira PolyNeon 40
10. 1753 Penny Madeira PolyNeon 40
11. 1800 Emerald Black Madeira PolyNeon 40




